05/09/25 05:16:48

Dumpsters, Roll Off Trailer, 20" and 40' Shipping Containers, Shipping
Container Trailer, Electric Trucks and Mobile Home from a Columbia
Liquidator

Auction Opens. Mon, Sep 25 4:00pm CT

Lot
0148

0149
0150
0151
0151A
0151B
0152

0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159

0160

0161

0162

0163

0164

0165

0166

Title

20' One Trip Shipping Container - Doors Both
Sides

20' One Trip Shipping Container

20' One Trip Shipping Container

20' One Trip Shipping Container

40' Shipping Container

40' High Cube Shipping Container and Contents

1980 (Remanufactured 2003) Armor ACE240
Container Trailer; VIN AT000411

Sandusky Cart 4' x 2'
Sandusky Cart 4' x 2'
Sandusky Cart 4' x 2'
Sandusky Cart 4' x 2'
Sandusky Cart 4' x 2'
Sandusky Cart 4' x 2'
2011 Liuzhou Wuling Electric Truck; VIN

LLWCA21B5B1000008 - Bill of Sale Only, No

Title

2010 Liuzhou Wuling Electric Truck; VIN
LLWCA21B491000219 - Bill of Sale Only, No
Title

8' Section of 18" Interior Diameter Reinforced
Concrete Pipe

8' Section of 18" Interior Diameter Reinforced
Concrete Pipe

8' Section of 18" Interior Diameter Reinforced
Concrete Pipe

8' Section of 18" Interior Diameter Reinforced
Concrete Pipe

8' Section of 18" Interior Diameter Reinforced
Concrete Pipe

8' Section of 18" Interior Diameter Reinforced
Concrete Pipe

Lot
0167

0168

0169

0170

0171

0172

0173

0174

0175

0176

0177

0178

0179

0180

0181

0182

Auction Closes: Thu, Oct 5 1:00pm CT

Title

8' Section of 18" Interior Diameter Reinforced
Concrete Pipe

8' Section of 18" Interior Diameter Reinforced
Concrete Pipe
8' Section of 18" Interior Diameter Reinforced
Concrete Pipe
8' Section of 18" Interior Diameter Reinforced
Concrete Pipe
8' Section of 15" Interior Diameter Reinforced
Concrete Pipe
8' Section of 15" Interior Diameter Reinforced
Concrete Pipe
8' Section of 15" Interior Diameter Reinforced
Concrete Pipe
8' Section of 15" Interior Diameter Reinforced
Concrete Pipe
8' Section of 15" Interior Diameter Reinforced
Concrete Pipe
8' Section of 15" Interior Diameter Reinforced
Concrete Pipe
8' Section of 15" Interior Diameter Reinforced
Concrete Pipe
8' Section of 15" Interior Diameter Reinforced
Concrete Pipe
8' Section of 15" Interior Diameter Reinforced
Concrete Pipe
8' Section of 15" Interior Diameter Reinforced
Concrete Pipe
Hua Shengming PC300X400 7.5 KW Portable

Hammer Mill / Crusher w. Yangde ZS1100
Diesel Engine - Damaged

Hua Shengming PC300X400 7.5 KW Portable
Hammer Mill / Crusher w. Yangde ZS1100
Diesel Engine


mailto:will@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

Lot
0183

0184

0185

0186
0187

0188

0189

1001
1002
2001

2002

2003

27302

27303

27304
27305

27306
27307

Title

Hua Shengming PC300X400 7.5 KW Portable
Hammer Mill / Crusher w. Y angde ZS1100
Diesel Engine

Y angde ZS1100 Diesel Engine for Parts or
Repair - Does Not Run

Y angde ZS1100 Diesel Engine for Parts or
Repair - Does Not Run

Agri-Fab HD 1000 Mow N Vac Lawn Vacuum

2018 NorStar SD114908402_23309 Service
Deck Truck Bed - Bed Only, No Truck

Singlewide Trailer 13' 10" x 46' 4" - Bill of
Sale Only, No Title

Goodman GPG1324Q70M41DA Gas Electric
Package Unit

Yale Electric Lift Truck MPWOG5SEN12T2748
YaeElectric Lift Truck MPWOG5SEN12T2748

4 Sections of 16' (Height) x 8' (Section Length)
x 4" (Width) Pallet Racking - Disassembled and
Ready to Load

4 Sections of 16' (Height) x 8' (Section Length)
x 4' (Width) Pallet Racking - Disassembled and
Ready to Load

4 Sections of 16' (Height) x 8' (Section Length)
x 4' (Width) Pallet Racking - Disassembled and
Ready to Load

2017 Texas Pride RO82024KGN Roll Off
Trailer; VIN 1BOK2HGTOHB624969 - Trailer
Only, No Dumpster

20 Yard Dumpster - Dumpster Only, Trailer is
Lot 152B in this Auction

20 Y ard Dumpster

20 Y ard Dumpster - Note: will be emptied
before pickup.

20 Yard Dumpster
20 Y ard Dumpster

05/09/25 05:16:48


mailto:will@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

05/09/25 05:16:48

Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction. At the conclusion of the auction,
McL emore Auction Company will automatically charge al invoices below $5,000.
McLemore Auction Company, LL C accepts the following forms of payment:

Cashier's checks (For invoices $5,000 and above)

Wire Transfers (A $15 service fee will apply to al payments below $5,000 made via wire transfer. For
wire transfer instructions, please email >@mclemoreauction.com>info @mclemoreauction.com)
Credit Cards (MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover. For invoices below $5,000.)

M erchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all
risk of loss and damage to property at that time. McL emore Auction Company, L L C reserves the right to
resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event,
the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this
payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.

Removal: Friday, October 6 from 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM or by appointment. Shipping containers can be
delivered to the purchasers within 100 miles by prior arrangement for a $200 load fee + $4.00 per mile.
Please contact the Auction Manager for details or to make an appointment.

For all questions, contact the auction manager, Will McL emore, at >will @mclemoreauction.com or
text/call (615) 636-9602.

Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once MclL emore Auction Company, LLC
has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving
all items purchased without assistance from McL emore Auction Company, LL C or the third party
handling pickup. Any items not removed by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property.
McL emore Auction Company, LL C reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as
payment for accumulated, unpaid storage and handling.

Vehicle title(s) will be assigned to winning bidder(s) who must present drivers license at removal. Title(s)
will be mailed to winning bidder(s) within ten business days of confirmation of payment.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone (615) 517-7675
mclemor eauction.com

33


mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:will@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:will@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:will@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:will@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:will@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:will@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:will@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:will@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:will@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:will@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:will@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:will@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:will@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:will@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

