Dumpsters, Roll Off Trailer, 20' and 40' Shipping Containers, Shipping Container Trailer, Electric Trucks and Mobile Home from a Columbia Liquidator

Auction Opens: Mon, Sep 25 4:00pm CT **Auction Closes:** Thu, Oct 5 1:00pm CT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0148	20' One Trip Shipping Container - Doors Both Sides	0167	8' Section of 18" Interior Diameter Reinforced Concrete Pipe
0149 0150	20' One Trip Shipping Container 20' One Trip Shipping Container	0168	8' Section of 18" Interior Diameter Reinforced Concrete Pipe
0151 0151A	20' One Trip Shipping Container 40' Shipping Container	0169	8' Section of 18" Interior Diameter Reinforced Concrete Pipe
0151B	40' High Cube Shipping Container and Contents	0170	8' Section of 18" Interior Diameter Reinforced Concrete Pipe
0152	1980 (Remanufactured 2003) Armor ACE240 Container Trailer; VIN AT000411	0171	8' Section of 15" Interior Diameter Reinforced Concrete Pipe
0153 0154	Sandusky Cart 4' x 2' Sandusky Cart 4' x 2'	0172	8' Section of 15" Interior Diameter Reinforced Concrete Pipe
0155 0156	Sandusky Cart 4' x 2' Sandusky Cart 4' x 2'	0173	8' Section of 15" Interior Diameter Reinforced Concrete Pipe
0157	Sandusky Cart 4' x 2'	0174	8' Section of 15" Interior Diameter Reinforced Concrete Pipe
0158 0159	Sandusky Cart 4' x 2' 2011 Liuzhou Wuling Electric Truck; VIN	0175	8' Section of 15" Interior Diameter Reinforced Concrete Pipe
0170	THE	0176	8' Section of 15" Interior Diameter Reinforced Concrete Pipe
0160	2010 Liuzhou Wuling Electric Truck; VIN LLWCA21B491000219 - Bill of Sale Only, No Title	0177	8' Section of 15" Interior Diameter Reinforced Concrete Pipe
0161	8' Section of 18" Interior Diameter Reinforced Concrete Pipe	0178	8' Section of 15" Interior Diameter Reinforced Concrete Pipe
0162	8' Section of 18" Interior Diameter Reinforced Concrete Pipe	0179	8' Section of 15" Interior Diameter Reinforced Concrete Pipe
0163	8' Section of 18" Interior Diameter Reinforced Concrete Pipe	0180	8' Section of 15" Interior Diameter Reinforced Concrete Pipe
0164	8' Section of 18" Interior Diameter Reinforced Concrete Pipe	0181	Hua Shengming PC300X400 7.5 KW Portable Hammer Mill / Crusher w. Yangde ZS1100 Diesel Engine - Damaged
0165	8' Section of 18" Interior Diameter Reinforced Concrete Pipe	0182	Hua Shengming PC300X400 7.5 KW Portable Hammer Mill / Crusher w. Yangde ZS1100
0166	8' Section of 18" Interior Diameter Reinforced Concrete Pipe		Diesel Engine

Lot	Title
0183	Hua Shengming PC300X400 7.5 KW Portable Hammer Mill / Crusher w. Yangde ZS1100 Diesel Engine
0184	Yangde ZS1100 Diesel Engine for Parts or Repair - Does Not Run
0185	Yangde ZS1100 Diesel Engine for Parts or Repair - Does Not Run
0186	Agri-Fab HD 1000 Mow N Vac Lawn Vacuum
0187	2018 NorStar SD114908402_23309 Service Deck Truck Bed - Bed Only, No Truck
0188	Singlewide Trailer 13' 10" x 46' 4" - Bill of Sale Only, No Title
0189	Goodman GPG1324Q70M41DA Gas Electric Package Unit
1001	Yale Electric Lift Truck MPW065SEN12T2748
1002	Yale Electric Lift Truck MPW065SEN12T2748
2001	4 Sections of 16' (Height) x 8' (Section Length) x 4' (Width) Pallet Racking - Disassembled and Ready to Load
2002	4 Sections of 16' (Height) x 8' (Section Length) x 4' (Width) Pallet Racking - Disassembled and Ready to Load
2003	4 Sections of 16' (Height) x 8' (Section Length) x 4' (Width) Pallet Racking - Disassembled and Ready to Load
27302	2017 Texas Pride RO82024KGN Roll Off Trailer; VIN 1B9K2HGT0HB624969 - Trailer Only, No Dumpster
27303	20 Yard Dumpster - Dumpster Only, Trailer is Lot 152B in this Auction
27304	20 Yard Dumpster
27305	20 Yard Dumpster - Note: will be emptied before pickup.
27306	20 Yard Dumpster

27307 20 Yard Dumpster

Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction. At the conclusion of the auction, McLemore Auction Company will automatically charge all invoices below \$5,000. McLemore Auction Company, LLC accepts the following forms of payment:

Cashier's checks (For invoices \$5,000 and above)

Wire Transfers (A \$15 service fee will apply to all payments below \$5,000 made via wire transfer. For wire transfer instructions, please email @mclemoreauction.com">>@mclemoreauction.com) Credit Cards (MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover. For invoices below \$5,000.))

Merchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all risk of loss and damage to property at that time. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event, the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.

Removal: Friday, October 6 from 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM or by appointment. Shipping containers can be delivered to the purchasers within 100 miles by prior arrangement for a \$200 load fee + \$4.00 per mile. Please contact the Auction Manager for details or to make an appointment.

For all questions, contact the auction manager, Will McLemore, at >will@mclemoreauction.com or text/call (615) 636-9602.

Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once McLemore Auction Company, LLC has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving all items purchased without assistance from McLemore Auction Company, LLC or the third party handling pickup. Any items not removed by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid storage and handling.

Vehicle title(s) will be assigned to winning bidder(s) who must present drivers license at removal. Title(s) will be mailed to winning bidder(s) within ten business days of confirmation of payment.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone (615) 517-7675 mclemoreauction.com